
Hors D’oeuvresHors D’oeuvres

cold antipasti cold antipasti priced per piecepriced per piece

oysters  4.75oysters  4.75

shrimp cocktail classic/colossal  7/7.25shrimp cocktail classic/colossal  7/7.25

caprese skewers (V)  3.25caprese skewers (V)  3.25

proscuitto e mozzarella  4proscuitto e mozzarella  4

stuffed peppers with goat cheese (v) 3stuffed peppers with goat cheese (v) 3

shrimp & avocado bruschetta  5.25shrimp & avocado bruschetta  5.25

hot antipasti hot antipasti priced per piecepriced per piece

mini meatballs  2.5ea/36 per dozenmini meatballs  2.5ea/36 per dozen

mini crab cakes  5.5mini crab cakes  5.5

proscuitto wrapped scallops 9.25proscuitto wrapped scallops 9.25

stuffed portobello (v)  3.25stuffed portobello (v)  3.25

lollipop lamb chops  9.5lollipop lamb chops  9.5

proscuitto e melone  3.5proscuitto e melone  3.5

stationary stationary priced per personpriced per person

antipasto platter  14.5antipasto platter  14.5

assorted fruit & artisinal cheeses 13.5assorted fruit & artisinal cheeses 13.5

classic bruschetta  2.5classic bruschetta  2.5

cruidite & dips 12.25cruidite & dips 12.25

Before placing  your order, please inform of any food allergy.  Items may be cooked to order. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



 

Sicilian Menu
 

APPETIZER

Please Choose One

 
CAESAR

romaine, parmesan, ciabatta croutons

Arugula

parmesan, toasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette

 

ENTRÉE

Please Choose three

 
FILET MIGNON*

 mushroom sugo, grilled radicchio

SWORDFISH*

tomatoes, olives, anchovies, capers, garlic, sicilian olive oil, basil

BRICK ROASTED CHICKEN

boneless half chicken, lemon caper beurre blanc, linguine

BAKED RIGATONI

slow braised beef and pork ragù, mascarpone

 

DESSERT

Please Choose One

 
CANNOLI

fresh whipped ricotta, chocolate chips

TIRAMISU

mascarpone and espresso-soaked ladyfingers

 

PRICING IS SUBJECT TO 7% STATE TAX, 

20% SERVICE CHARGE AND 3% ADMINISTRATIVE FEE

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM OF ANY FOOD ALLERGY. ITEMS MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.

 *CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



 

Tuscan Menu
 

APPETIZER

Please Choose One

 
CAESAR

romaine, parmesan, ciabatta croutons

ARUGULA

parmesan, toasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette
BURRATA 

tomato compote, pesto, grilled focaccia

 
ENTRÉE

Please Choose three

 
FILET MIGNON*

 mushroom sugo, grilled radicchio

SWORDFISH*

tomatoes, olives, anchovies, capers, garlic, sicilian olive oil, basil

BRICK ROASTED CHICKEN

boneless half chicken, lemon caper beurre blanc, linguine

BAKED RIGATONI

slow braised beef and pork ragù, mascarpone
AGNOLOTTI

filled with mushrooms & goat cheese, mushroom sugo, tuscan kale

 
DESSERT

Please Choose One

 
CANNOLI

fresh whipped ricotta, chocolate chips

TIRAMISU

mascarpone and espresso-soaked ladyfingers
SIGNATURE TORTA CIOCCOLATO 

hazelnut, praline, caramel

 
PRICING IS SUBJECT TO 7% STATE TAX, 

20% SERVICE CHARGE AND 3% ADMINISTRATIVE FEE

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM OF ANY FOOD ALLERGY. ITEMS MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.

 *CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



 

Roman Menu
 

APPETIZER

Please Choose One

 
CAESAR

romaine, parmesan, ciabatta croutons

ARUGULA

parmesan, toasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette
BURRATA 

tomato compote, pesto, grilled focaccia

 
ENTRÉE

Please Choose three

 
FILET MIGNON*

 mushroom sugo, grilled radicchio

NEW YORK STRIP*

broccoli rabe, creamy polenta, barolo reduction
BRANZINO* 

carrot purée, beurre blanc, confit tomatoes, broccoli rabe

BRICK ROASTED CHICKEN

boneless half chicken, lemon caper beurre blanc, linguine
CAVATELLI 

sweet italian sausage, broccoli rabe, pecorino romano 
AGNOLOTTI 

filled with mushrooms & goat cheese, mushroom sugo, tuscan kale

 
DESSERT

Please Choose One

 
CANNOLI

fresh whipped ricotta, chocolate chips

TIRAMISU

mascarpone and espresso-soaked ladyfingers
SIGNATURE TORTA CIOCCOLATO 

hazelnut, praline, caramel
RICOTTA CHEESECAKE

passionfruit, mango sorbet
 

PRICING IS SUBJECT TO 7% STATE TAX, 

20% SERVICE CHARGE AND 3% ADMINISTRATIVE FEE

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM OF ANY FOOD ALLERGY. ITEMS MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.

 *CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.
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